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JARNÁ CENA MICHALOVIEC

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok Z - Cena Syrárne Bel a.s. Michalovce
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
330 EUR

Michalovce, 1. 5. 2012

11
CORLEONE-B 07334

03112 Košice UVL Slávia1
SIN PAR spol. s r.o.

Corleograf 984  2100
Vatra 68/465 001226807

CZE TK
  0   0  41,72Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ

100 EUR

46
I WANT YOU 06436

05019 Košice UVL Slávia2
Ina Martinčeková

I Need You 047077596
Zarah 31019858811

J6 Oldenburger
  0   0  45,88Nikola MIKITOVÁ

80 EUR

45
BACCARA 2 07878

05074 Košice UVL Slávia3
Ing.Jozef Soľanka

Nelicentovaný
Bet Fly05

J7 Kríženec
  0   3  56,5Katarína SOĽANKOVÁ

60 EUR

23
SILVO 04625

03992 Koprivnica Holova4
Andrej Holova

Jantár 3452
Silva JM-399415

Y0 SVK TK
  0   4  35,28Gabriel HOLOVA

30 EUR

17
FAN-FAN "K" 07486

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák5
Dušan Koprivňák

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Fantagiro 163906

SVK TK
  0   4  35,38Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

30 EUR

22
IRÉN 07271

00976 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ6
Stanislav Podlesný

Coradus 3117
Ramzes Csillag 143315

HUN TK
  0   4  36,88Stanislav PODLESNÝ

20 EUR

1
SINGAPUR 2 06153

01933 Trebišov Hatrák7
Amadoplus spol. s.r.o.

Lady`s Lower 3408 s.
Sisi VS 78008

SVK TK
  0   4  39,34Anton HATRÁK

10 EUR

13
EVERDEN 06368

05031 Stropkov Bechera SHR8
Eiger I 313705375
Abendfee 31810668716

J6 Hannoveraner
  0   4  45,53Barbora LAZORÍKOVÁ

 

3
SELF CONTROL 07774

03981 Stropkov Bechera SHR9
Jozef Bechera SHR

Lux
Isostar13

J7 KWPN
  0   8  37,31Henrich ANDREJKO

 

33
CARIMA 04909

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia10
Ján Kovalčík

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99512

SVK TK
  0   8  37,41Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

2
CHEDOUSE 07349

01933 Trebišov Hatrák11
Amadoplus spol. s.r.o.

Dunsany (USA) 510
Chantal 387806

SVK TK
  0   8  40,87Anton HATRÁK

 

30
LETTY 06453

04168 Kysta JK Horst12
Jozef Borčík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98109

SVK TK
  0   8  42,1Lenka TOMKOVÁ

 

15
LAND FAER 05782

05298 Rafajovce Koprivňák13
Dušan Koprivňák

Land Star 4526
Fara VS-031309

SVK TK
  0   8  44,97Katarína DROZDOVÁ

 

25
MILET 07287

05093 Snina KAMALL14
Emília Bobíková

Denis 4464 s.v.
Milka VS 108111

Kríženec
  0  vyl.Emília BOBÍKOVÁ

 

24
ČINQUA 07548

03992 Koprivnica Holova14
Andrej Holova

Quality Star 4546
Činty 153905

Y0 SVK TK
  0  vyl.Gabriel HOLOVA

 

27
ROCKY 3 05921

04082 Vranov Grandessa16
Ing.Oľga Borošová

Renommee 514  316820
Ruth 40111

SVK TK
  1  69,56Beáta TÓTHOVÁ

 

20
CONSTANCE 2 07494

00182 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ17
Slavomíra Černá

Veneur du Luc 434
Cosima 3984 4303992906

SVK TK
  4  57,31Slavomíra ČERNÁ

 

10
ROMERA 06631

03421 Košice UVL Slávia18
JMC Lužany

Quality Star 4546 48
Rita 3507

Y9 SVK TK
  4  60,43Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

 

39
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia19
Karol Kovalčík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril08

Y0 SF
  4  61,03Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

29
SOFIA 3 07711

01755 Kysta JK Horst20
Jozef Borčík

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Šerly 308007

SVK TK
  4  61,12Patrik TOMKO

 

37
BANDITA 2 07524

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia21
Martin Bulík

Baldini 4556
Drinka 183405

SVK TK
  4  64,84Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

12
QUEI-LI 07438

02659 Snina KAMALL22
Štefan Počatko

Quality Star 4546 48
Lili Star 407005

SVK TK
  4  65,88Kamil KAVČÁK

 

16
MARYŠKA-K 07914

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák23
Dušan Koprivňák

Feivel Fynn 3626
Montana 394306

SVK TK
  8  61,18Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

42
MICHELLE 05645

05706 Spišská N.Ves Slávia24
Ing.Václav Pacan

Grand Step 2741 3107
Molly12

D4 CZE TK
 17  95,28Barbora HRUBÁ

 

9
COSINUS 07584

00892 Lužany JMC25
JMC Lužany

Conteur 210134098
Sari 31250740205

Hannoveraner
 vyl.Juraj POLÁŠ

 

28
DARK 2 06068

04078 Vranov Grandessa25
Ing.Marek Kužma

Darling II 4443 s.v.
Farena/Fauna VS 106710

Y0 SVK TK
 vyl.Magdaléna KUŽMOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA MICHALOVIEC

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Súťaž so stup ńovanou náro čnos ťou
120 cm - Čl./Art. 269
500 EUR

Michalovce, 1. 5. 2012

4
FORTE 04365

04045 Stropkov Bechera SHR1
Ing.Ján Černický

Papillon 2
Flying Star I-17 46714

J6 ÚECHK 6696 Pa-3
 65  46,75Daniela KRESTOVÁ

120 EUR

41
LEONA 7 07194

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Viktória Kopecká

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839711

AUT-ZAP
 65  47,7Zdeno KUCHÁR

100 EUR

13
EVERDEN 06368

05031 Stropkov Bechera SHR3
Eiger I 313705375
Abendfee 31810668716

J6 Hannoveraner
 65  50,97Barbora LAZORÍKOVÁ

70 EUR

5
MERCEDES 2 06834

02755 Lužany JMC4
Cadillord 4539210150
Marion VS 110507

SVK TK
 65  52,72Ján ml. CIGAN

50 EUR

10
ROMERA 06631

03421 Košice UVL Slávia5
JMC Lužany

Quality Star 4546 48
Rita 3507

Y9 SVK TK
 65  64,09Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

50 EUR

3
SELF CONTROL 07774

03981 Stropkov Bechera SHR6
Jozef Bechera SHR

Lux
Isostar13

J7 KWPN
 62  63,25Henrich ANDREJKO

40 EUR

24
ČINQUA 07548

03992 Koprivnica Holova7
Andrej Holova

Quality Star 4546
Činty 153905

Y0 SVK TK
 57  57,78Gabriel HOLOVA

30 EUR

6
QUERES 06417

02755 Lužany JMC8
Radomír Stratil

Athletic Star 4527 3
Dereved08

Kríženec
 56  63,04Ján ml. CIGAN

20 EUR

30
LETTY 06453

04168 Kysta JK Horst9
Jozef Borčík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98109

SVK TK
 51  69,31Lenka TOMKOVÁ

20 EUR

43
LENNY 05884

01261 Michalovce Bulík10
Martin Bulík

Land Star 4526
Sendy VS 020709

SVK TK
 48  65,06Martin BULÍK

 

29
SOFIA 3 07711

01755 Kysta JK Horst11
Jozef Borčík

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Šerly 308007

SVK TK
 40  58,88Patrik TOMKO

 

37
BANDITA 2 07524

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
Martin Bulík

Baldini 4556
Drinka 183405

SVK TK
 38  66,88Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

35
ARKO/PAPILLON 57 06247

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia13
Denisa Szabová

Papillon 2
Casanova 9 64008

SVK TK
 36  75,72Maroš KUCHÁR

 

18
MELISA-K 07066

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák14
Dušan Koprivňák

Lapaz 3581
Montana07

SVK TK
 25  49,69Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

17
FAN-FAN "K" 07486

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák15
Dušan Koprivňák

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Fantagiro 163906

SVK TK
 25  52,44Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

40
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023811

Y0 SVK TK
 25  52,94Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

34
MICHELLE 05645

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Ing.Václav Pacan

Grand Step 2741 3107
Molly12

CZE TK
 25  54,53Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

20
CONSTANCE 2 07494

00182 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ18
Slavomíra Černá

Veneur du Luc 434
Cosima 3984 4303992906

SVK TK
 25  56,09Slavomíra ČERNÁ

 

46
I WANT YOU 06436

05019 Košice UVL Slávia19
Ina Martinčeková

I Need You 047077596
Zarah 31019858811

J6 Oldenburger
 25  57,09Nikola MIKITOVÁ

 

11
CORLEONE-B 07334

03112 Košice UVL Slávia20
SIN PAR spol. s r.o.

Corleograf 984  2100
Vatra 68/465 001226807

CZE TK
 25  57,87Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ

 

7
JARNÁ 2 07064

00892 Lužany JMC21
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626 411
Jasná/Jagna VS 61406

SVK TK
 25  58,59Juraj POLÁŠ

 

1
SINGAPUR 2 06153

01933 Trebišov Hatrák22
Amadoplus spol. s.r.o.

Lady`s Lower 3408 s.
Sisi VS 78008

SVK TK
 25  62,04Anton HATRÁK

 

2
CHEDOUSE 07349

01933 Trebišov Hatrák23
Amadoplus spol. s.r.o.

Dunsany (USA) 510
Chantal 387806

SVK TK
 25  63,13Anton HATRÁK

 

9
COSINUS 07584

00892 Lužany JMC24
JMC Lužany

Conteur 210134098
Sari 31250740205

Hannoveraner
 25  66,32Juraj POLÁŠ

 

15
LAND FAER 05782

05298 Rafajovce Koprivňák25
Dušan Koprivňák

Land Star 4526
Fara VS-031309

SVK TK
 23  56,1Katarína DROZDOVÁ

 

36
MÓZES 07346

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia26
Lucia Brúderová

Alcatraz 3084
Pejkó08

HUN TK
 21  58,65Maroš KUCHÁR

 

22
IRÉN 07271

00976 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ27
Stanislav Podlesný

Coradus 3117
Ramzes Csillag 143315

HUN TK
 18  59,7Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

44
ATLETICO 07249

02379 Košice UVL Slávia28
Zdeno Kuchár

Marlon 94.7297
Ulra 01.0666207

KWPN
 16  52,59Martin ml. BULÍK

 

33
CARIMA 04909

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia29
Ján Kovalčík

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99512

SVK TK
 16  57,01Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

23
SILVO 04625

03992 Koprivnica Holova30
Andrej Holova

Jantár 3452
Silva JM-399415

Y0 SVK TK
 12  62,78Gabriel HOLOVA

 

8
FOREST 2 07067

00892 Lužany JMC31
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626
Deisy 357306

SVK TK
 12  69,58Juraj POLÁŠ

 

39
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia32
Karol Kovalčík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril08

Y0 SF
 vyl.Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA MICHALOVIEC

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok L - Cena primátora mesta Michalovce
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
660 EUR

Michalovce, 1. 5. 2012

41
LEONA 7 07194

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Viktória Kopecká

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839711

AUT-ZAP
  0   0  27,84Zdeno KUCHÁR

140 EUR

19
CHRISTEN 06351

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák2
Dušan Koprivňák

Cheenook 210087088
Mity 33154389708

Oldenburger
  0   0  28,75Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

130 EUR

36
MÓZES 07346

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Lucia Brúderová

Alcatraz 3084
Pejkó08

HUN TK
  0   4  28,47Maroš KUCHÁR

120 EUR

18
MELISA-K 07066

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák4
Dušan Koprivňák

Lapaz 3581
Montana07

SVK TK
  0   4  30,28Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

100 EUR

44
ATLETICO 07249

02379 Košice UVL Slávia5
Zdeno Kuchár

Marlon 94.7297
Ulra 01.0666207

KWPN
  0   4  30,69Martin ml. BULÍK

90 EUR

7
JARNÁ 2 07064

00892 Lužany JMC6
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626 411
Jasná/Jagna VS 61406

SVK TK
  0  13  50,5Juraj POLÁŠ

80 EUR

5
MERCEDES 2 06834

02755 Lužany JMC7
Cadillord 4539210150
Marion VS 110507

SVK TK
  4  60,78Ján ml. CIGAN

 

6
QUERES 06417

02755 Lužany JMC8
Radomír Stratil

Athletic Star 4527 3
Dereved08

Kríženec
  4  65,13Ján ml. CIGAN

 

8
FOREST 2 07067

00892 Lužany JMC9
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626
Deisy 357306

SVK TK
  4  65,79Juraj POLÁŠ

 

40
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia10
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023811

Y0 SVK TK
  5  75,21Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

4
FORTE 04365

04045 Stropkov Bechera SHR11
Ing.Ján Černický

Papillon 2
Flying Star I-17 46714

J6 ÚECHK 6696 Pa-3
  8  56,66Daniela KRESTOVÁ

 

43
LENNY 05884

01261 Michalovce Bulík12
Martin Bulík

Land Star 4526
Sendy VS 020709

SVK TK
 13  83,03Martin BULÍK

 

35
ARKO/PAPILLON 57 06247

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia13
Denisa Szabová

Papillon 2
Casanova 9 64008

SVK TK
 23  83,81Maroš KUCHÁR
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